Copyright© 2022 Ehong Information Technology Co. Ltd. All rights reserved.
EH-MW24
Datasheet
V0.1
2 (31)
Documentation Title Documentation No Revision Classification Status Date
EH-MW24 Datasheet V0.1 Public Preliminary Apr 15, 2022
Table of Contents

Documentation Title Documentation No Revision Classification Status Date
EH-MW24 Datasheet V0.1 Public Preliminary Apr 15, 2022
10 Order Information
Part Number Value
EH-MW24 PCB only antenna
EH-MW24W PCB or U.FL antenna
EH-MW24E External PA PCB only antenna
EH-MW24EW External PA PCB or U.FL antenna
30 (31)
Documentation Title Documentation No Revision Classification Status Date
EH-MW24 Datasheet V0.1 Public Preliminary Apr 15, 2022
Revision History